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New E3#

00481405-

00481432 Annex 5: Interview with CHAU

E3/10712

D22/289.5

/

Kim by DCCAM

00481409

Reclassified

TC No

OCI)

ERN (KH,
ENG, FR)

Title

Class

Note in
Khmer

Note in
English

Note in
French

E3/4802

00516884-
00516896
00916884-
00916888
00950198
00950210

Civil Party Application of YUN Bin

00516888
00516889

00916885

00950201
00950202

E3/6147
A

00581459-
00581460
01069282-
01069283
01139789-
01139790

Supplementary Information of Civil
Party Applicant

00581460
00581459

01069283

01139790

E3,/8607

/

00088716
00088718
01303367-
01303372
/

Annex 9: S-21 Prisoner List containing
names of prisoners taken from the
Takhmao Electricity Station

00088716

01303367
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E3/1776

01306017-
01306023
01236172-
01236175
/

D42236, Information about the
situation in Kampuchea Nov 1978

E3/9842

01009876
01009981

/
/

Prisoner’s List Entry in 1976

01009961

E3/4671

00211391-
00211400
00239759-
00239764
00250784-
00250791

Civil Party Petition of Ms. KAUN

Sunthara

00211395

00239762

00250788

E3/3187

00008755-
00008903
00874174
00874599

Name list of prisoner killed in 1976

00008844

00874397

E3/1060
9

00246843-
00247138
/

Annex: S-21 Confession of CHEN Suon
(CHAO Seng)

00246843

Other documents (No Change)

TC No

J No

ERN (KH,
ENG, FR)

Title

Class

Note in

Khmer

Note in
English

Note in
French

E3/387

00379481-
00379518
00350200-
00350231
00441411-
00441453

Transcript of Recorded Interview
with OUK Bunchhoeun on 04-08- P
1990

00379509 | 00350224

00441443

E3/118

/
00166888

00167025
/

Foreign Broadcast Information Service

Collection of Reports for April 1975

jav)

00166946
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E3/89

00062452-
00062509
00417599-
00417643
00332681-
00332725

Interview with leng Sary by Steve
Heder1996

00062475

00062476

00417617-
00417618

00332698

00332699

E1/57.1

00800299-
00800387
00797293-
00797396
00797391-
00797501

Transcript of hearing on the substance
in Case 002 - 02 April 2012

E3/60

00195590
00195598
00195599-
00195607
00195608
00195617

Written Record of Interview of Duch by
ClJ on 03-06-2008

00195596

00195604

00195614

E3/1993

00796735-
00796755
00064826-
00064843
00795330
00795342

Name list of important Culprits
arrested from 1976 to 9/4/18

00796751

00064840

00795339
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